
Open
Nom & Prénom Catégorie Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4 Etape 5 Totaux

1 CLOSIER Gregory Open 1000 1000 730 0 2730
2 DANIEL Arthur Jeune 0 860 670 1000 2530
3 CORNELIS Yoan Open 860 730 0 860 2450
4 LETOURNEUR Martin Jeune 610 610 500 670 2390
5 JULIOT Marc Open 583 488 555 438 2064
6 DORMET Amaury Open 730 0 610 555 1895
7 KIMPFLIN Thomas Open 450 425 488 450 1813
8 GARET Olivier Open 0 670 528 583 1781
9 BRANCHU Jérémy Open 395 462 413 488 1758

10 ISTIN Frédéric Open 488 400 462 390 1740
11 GONDRE Yves Open 670 475 0 500 1645
12 VITRY Martin Jeune 475 360 375 380 1590
13 LEVEN Franck Open 462 583 450 0 1495
14 LY Christophe Open 370 375 355 370 1470
15 LETOURNEUR Jean Jeune 350 350 335 365 1400
16 GUIOMAR Stephane Open 400 555 395 0 1350
17 HEBERT Thomas Jeune 0 450 400 375 1225
18 GUILLAUME Vincent Open 375 0 425 400 1200
19 BIARNES Philippe Open 425 395 380 0 1200
20 BOTREL Ronan Open 380 370 370 0 1120
21 VERHOVEN Vincent Open 0 0 583 528 1111
22 MARZIN Ildut Open 0 355 360 385 1100
23 LETOURNEUR Jean-Pierre Open 355 365 350 0 1070
24 MERCEREAU Patrice Open 360 345 340 0 1045
25 GRICOURT Eric Open 0 340 345 340 1025
26 TERRIEN Eric Open 0 0 1000 0 1000
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27 GUERIN Christophe Open 555 438 0 0 993
28 LE COQ Pierre Open 500 0 438 0 938
29 NOYELLE Renaud Open 0 0 385 475 860
30 SENE Gaetan Open 0 0 860 0 860
31 DANIEL Jean-Baptiste Open 0 413 0 413 826
32 LENER Steve Open 0 0 365 395 760
33 LEROY Rico Open 0 0 0 730 730
34 BORDIER Erwan Open 385 335 0 0 720
35 ROCHARD Patrick Open 365 300 0 0 665
36 HEBERT Jean-Marc Open 0 325 325 0 650
37 RICHARD Tanguy Jeune 0 315 320 0 635
38 GEFFRAULT Alain Open 0 305 330 0 635
39 BABARIT Mathieu Open 0 0 0 610 610
40 URVOY Samuel Open 528 0 0 0 528
41 BODET Pierre-Yves Open 0 528 0 0 528
42 LLORENCE Denis Open 0 0 0 462 462
43 PLADYS Sylvain Open 0 0 0 425 425
44 REISHLE Christophe Open 413 0 0 0 413
45 PICOT Loïc Open 390 0 0 0 390
46 RIMON Mathieu Open 0 390 0 0 390
47 POUGET Pascal Open 0 0 390 0 390
48 DOMALAIN David Open 0 385 0 0 385
49 VIGOUROUX Théo Open 0 380 0 0 380
50 LETOURNEUR Thomas Open 0 0 0 360 360
51 MEALLET Florian Open 0 0 0 355 355
52 BLANCHART Erwan Open 0 0 0 350 350
53 GRICOURT Sébastien Open 0 0 0 345 345
54 PRIGENT Stéphane Open 345 0 0 0 345
55 LE COZ Frédéric Open 340 0 0 0 340
56 BOYDRON Jean-Mat Open 335 0 0 0 335
57 PRIOL Erwan Jeune 0 330 0 0 330
58 BRETON Johan Open 0 320 0 0 320
59 LEBORGNE Gilles Open 0 310 0 0 310
60 LE FOLL Erwan Open 0 0 0 0 0



Jeune
Nom & Prénom Catégorie Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4 Etape 5 Totaux

1 LETOURNEUR Martin Jeune 1000 860 860 860 3580
2 DANIEL Arthur Jeune 0 1000 1000 1000 3000
3 VITRY Martin Jeune 860 670 670 730 2930
4 LETOURNEUR Jean Jeune 730 610 610 610 2560
5 HEBERT Thomas Jeune 0 730 730 670 2130
6 RICHARD Tanguy Jeune 0 555 583 0 1138
7 PRIOL Erwan Jeune 0 583 0 0 583

Ondine
Nom & Prénom Catégorie Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4 Etape 5 Totaux

1 PRUVOST Solange Ondine 1000 0 860 860 2720
2 CROZET Anne Ondine 0 860 1000 730 2590
3 GONDRE Cécile Ondine 860 1000 0 0 1860
4 DORMET Karine Ondine 730 0 730 0 1460
5 ANGIBAUD Caroline Ondine 0 0 0 1000 1000
6 GUILLEMIN Frédérique Ondine 0 730 0 0 730

Partenaires : 



CLASSEMENT GENERAL PROVISOIRE TOUTES CATEGORIES

Nom & Prénom Catégorie Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4 Etape 5 Totaux
1 CLOSIER Gregory Open 1000 1000 730 0 2730
2 DANIEL Arthur Jeune 0 860 670 1000 2530
3 CORNELIS Yoan Open 860 730 0 860 2450
4 LETOURNEUR Martin Jeune 610 610 500 670 2390
5 JULIOT Marc Open 583 488 555 438 2064
6 DORMET Amaury Open 730 0 610 555 1895
7 KIMPFLIN Thomas Open 450 425 488 450 1813
8 GARET Olivier Open 0 670 528 583 1781
9 BRANCHU Jérémy Open 395 462 413 488 1758

10 ISTIN Frédéric Open 488 400 462 390 1740
11 GONDRE Yves Open 670 475 0 500 1645
12 VITRY Martin Jeune 475 360 375 380 1590
13 LEVEN Franck Open 462 583 450 0 1495
14 LY Christophe Open 365 375 355 370 1465
15 LETOURNEUR Jean Jeune 345 350 335 360 1390
16 GUIOMAR Stephane Open 400 555 395 0 1350
17 HEBERT Thomas Jeune 0 450 400 375 1225
18 BIARNES Philippe Open 425 395 380 0 1200
19 GUILLAUME Vincent Open 370 0 425 400 1195
20 BOTREL Ronan Open 380 370 370 0 1120
21 VERHOVEN Vincent Open 0 0 583 528 1111
22 MARZIN Ildut Open 0 355 360 385 1100
23 LETOURNEUR Jean-Pierre Open 350 365 350 0 1065
24 PRUVOST Solange Ondine 375 0 325 350 1050
25 MERCEREAU Patrice Open 355 345 340 0 1040
26 GRICOURT Eric Open 0 340 345 330 1015
27 TERRIEN Eric Open 0 0 1000 0 1000
28 GUERIN Christophe Open 555 438 0 0 993
29 CROZET Anne Ondine 0 320 330 325 975
30 LE COQ Pierre Open 500 0 438 0 938
31 NOYELLE Renaud Open 0 0 385 475 860
32 SENE Gaetan Open 0 0 860 0 860



33 DANIEL Jean-Baptiste Open 0 413 0 413 826
34 LENER Steve Open 0 0 365 395 760
35 LEROY Rico Open 0 0 0 730 730
36 BORDIER Erwan Open 385 335 0 0 720
37 GONDRE Cécile Ondine 335 330 0 0 665
38 ROCHARD Patrick Open 360 285 0 0 645
39 DORMET Karine Ondine 320 0 315 0 635
40 HEBERT Jean-Marc Open 0 315 310 0 625
41 RICHARD Tanguy Jeune 0 305 305 0 610
42 GEFFRAULT Alain Open 0 290 320 0 610
43 BABARIT Mathieu Open 0 0 0 610 610
44 URVOY Samuel Open 528 0 0 0 528
45 BODET Pierre-Yves Open 0 528 0 0 528
46 LLORENCE Denis Open 0 0 0 462 462
47 PLADYS Sylvain Open 0 0 0 425 425
48 REISHLE Christophe Open 413 0 0 0 413
49 PICOT Loïc Open 390 0 0 0 390
50 RIMON Mathieu Open 0 390 0 0 390
51 POUGET Pascal Open 0 0 390 0 390
52 DOMALAIN David Open 0 385 0 0 385
53 VIGOUROUX Théo Open 0 380 0 0 380
54 ANGIBAUD Caroline Ondine 0 0 0 365 365
55 LETOURNEUR Thomas Open 0 0 0 355 355
56 MEALLET Florian Open 0 0 0 345 345
57 BLANCHART Erwan Open 0 0 0 340 340
58 PRIGENT Stéphane Open 340 0 0 0 340
59 GRICOURT Sébastien Open 0 0 0 335 335
60 LE COZ Frédéric Open 330 0 0 0 330
61 BOYDRON Jean-Mat Open 325 0 0 0 325
62 PRIOL Erwan Jeune 0 325 0 0 325
63 BRETON Johan Open 0 310 0 0 310
64 LEBORGNE Gilles Open 0 300 0 0 300
65 GUILLEMIN Frédérique Ondine 0 295 0 0 295
66 LE FOLL Erwan Open 0 0 0 0 0
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